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Características
Presión de servicio máx. 10 bar

Nota
Otras especificaciones a petición.

Artículo
Denominación Rosca L1 SW Material
 (mm)
K- 07 40 38 68
K- 07 40 38 69
K- 07 40 38 70
K- 07 40 38 71
K- 07 40 38 72

M 5
G 1/8
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1/2

14,0
23,0
30,0
40,0
50,0

8 mm
16 mm
22 mm
25 mm
30 mm

Latón
Latón
Latón
Aluminio
Aluminio


